
Filly
Week # Field Day Date Time Visitor Home

1 Harveston Field 1 Wednesday 3/6/2024 5:00 PM Angels Dodgers
1 Temeku Field 1 Saturday 3/9/2024 10:30 AM Dodgers Angels
2 Harveston Field 1 Wednesday 3/13/2024 5:00 PM Angels Dodgers
2 Temeku Field 1 Saturday 3/16/2024 10:30 AM Dodgers Angels
3 Harveston Field 1 Wednesday 3/20/2024 5:00 PM Angels Dodgers
3 Temeku Field 1 Saturday 3/23/2024 10:30 AM Dodgers Angels
4 Harveston Field 1 Wednesday 3/27/2024 5:00 PM Angels Dodgers
4 Temeku Field 1 Saturday 3/30/2024 10:30 AM Dodgers Angels

Spring Break
5 Harveston Field 1 Wednesday 4/10/2024 5:00 PM Angels Dodgers
5 Temeku Field 1 Saturday 4/13/2024 10:30 AM Dodgers Angels
6 Harveston Field 1 Wednesday 4/17/2024 5:00 PM Angels Dodgers
6 Temeku Field 1 Saturday 4/20/2024 10:30 AM Dodgers Angels
7 Harveston Field 1 Wednesday 4/24/2024 5:00 PM Angels Dodgers
7 Temeku Field 1 Saturday 4/27/2024 10:30 AM Dodgers Angels


